
BOOKStockholm Old Town Walking Tour

Including:

Professional Guide

Transport Ticket

Entrance fees

Snack

Drink

Image: Visit Finland/Julia KivelaSee and learn about the Royal Palace, one of the main sights in the Old Town, built on seven floors
and boasting over 1,400 rooms. Visit Järnpojken, also known as “The Iron Boy” and Sweden’s smallest
statue. Hear about the German Church, one of three churches in the Old Town. Discover Mårten
Trotzigs gränd of all the alleys in the Old Town; this is the most narrow of them all. Explore
Riddarholmen, once home to members of nobility residing in the many private palaces found on the
island.

Booking code: wxeee
Duration: 4 hours

Distance: 4.7kms
Style: Active

Price per person:
2 pax

3 pax

4 pax

5 pax

6 pax

AUD 700

AUD 700

AUD 700

AUD 700

AUD 700

Please note:
See and learn about the Royal Palace, one of the main sights in the Old Town, built on seven floors
and boasting over 1,400 rooms. Visit Järnpojken, also known as “The Iron Boy” and Sweden’s smallest
statue. Hear about the German Church, one of three churches in the Old Town. Discover Mårten 

Ask for a quote for larger parties.

https://www.finebynature.tours/booking-request

